
 

School Term and Holiday Dates – Academic Year 2025/2026 

 

 

 

   September    
2025  

    
October 2025   

  November    
2025   

  December    
2025   

M   T   W   T   F   S   S   M   T   W   T   F   S   S   M   T   W   T   F   S   S   M   T   W   T   F   S   S   

  1  2   3   4   5   6   7         1   2   3   4   5                  1   2    1   2   3   4   5   6   7   

8   9    10   11   12   13   14  6   7   8   9   10   11   12  3   4   5   6   7   8   9  8   9   10   11   12  13   14  

 15    16   17   18   19   20   21   13   14   15   16   17   18   19  10   11   12   13   14   15   16  15   16   17   18   19    20   21  

 22   23   24   25   26   27   28   20   21   22   23   24   25   26  17   18   19   20   21   22   23  22    23    24    25   26    27   28  

 29   30               27   28   29   30   31         24   25   26   27   28   29   30 29   30   31       

                                                                                   

  January 2026      February 2026      March 2026      April 2026    
M   T   W   T   F   S   S   M   T   W   T   F   S   S   M   T   W   T   F   S   S   M   T   W   T   F   S   S   

         1   2   3   4                   1                     1         1   2   3 4  5   

5   6   7   8   9    10   11  2   3   4   5   6   7   8   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   6   7   8   9   10   11   12  

 12   13   14   15   16   17   18  9   10   11   12   13   14   15  9   10   11   12   13   14   15  13   14   15   16   17   18   19  

 19    20   21   22   23   24   25  16   17   18   19   20   21   22  16   17   18   19   20   21   22  20   21   22   23   24   25   26  

 26    27   28   29   30   31    23   24   25   26   27   28      23   24   25   25   27   28   29  27   28   29    30           

                                          30   31 
                                    

  May 2026      June 2026      July 2026      August 2026    
M   T   W   T   F   S   S   M   T   W   T   F   S   S   M   T   W   T   F   S   S   M   T   W   T   F   S   S   

            1   2   3   1   2   3   4   5   6   7         1   2   3   4   5                  1   2   

4   55   6   7   8   9    10  8   9    10   11   12   13   14  6   7   8   9    10   11   12  3   4   5   6   7   8   9   

11   12   13   14   15   16   17  15   16   17   18   19   20   21   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   10   11   12   13   14   15   16  

18   19   20   21   22   23   24  22    23   24   25   26   27   28   20   21   22   23   24   25   26   17   18   19   20   21   22   23  

 25   26   27   28   29   30   31  29   30 
                27   28   29   30   31         24   25   26   27   28   29   30  

                                                              31                   



 

 

 

*Please note the dates of religious festivals are subject to variation 

 

 

 
    Autumn Term:  

   
Monday 1 September 2025 – Friday 19 December 2024   
Half Term Monday 27 October – Friday 31 October 2025  
  

  
75 days  

Spring Term:  Monday 5 January 2026 – Friday 27 March 2026   
Half Term Monday 16 February 2026 – Friday 20 February 
2026   
   

57 days  

Summer Term:  
  
  

Monday 13 April 2026 – Monday 20 July 2026 
Half Term Monday 25 May 2026 – Friday 29 May 2026 
   

66 days  
 

Religious festivals 2025 – 2026* 

Rosh Hashanah – Monday 22nd September to Wednesday 24th September 2025 
Yom Kippur – Wednesday 1st October to Thursday 2nd October 2025 

Sukkot – Monday 6th October to Monday 13th October 2025 

Simchat Torah – Wednesday 15th October 2025 

Diwali – Tuesday 21st October 2025 

Guru Nanak Jayanti – Monday 10th 2025 

Beginning of Ramadan – Monday 17th February 2026  

Eid-al-Fitr – March 19th 2026 

Pesach (Passover) – Friday 3rd April to Saturday 11th April 2026 

Good Friday – Friday 3rd April 2026 

Easter – Sunday 5th April 2026 

Eid-al-Adha – 27th May 2026 


